Solid Oak Poles & Finials for your windows
28mm & 35mm Oak & Metal Poles
Superior Quality
Oak & Metal Designs
Solutions for Every Window
35mm
All poles are available in both complete (with rings)
and eyelet (no rings) options, in both 28mm and 35mm diameter

PACKS OF RINGS (6 per pack, 10 rings per metre) 2 3 3 4 5 6 8
SINGLE POLE
ORdERING GUIdE LENGTH REQUIREd
Note: Joining pieces are included with the 300cm and 360cm Oak poles
*480cm available in metal poles only  **500cm is a contract length designed to be cut down to size. It is available in stainless steel only.
Mix & Match Components
HOLdBACKS
140mm x 107mm
280mm x 107mm
STAINLESS STEEL
EFFECT
STAINLESS STEEL
EFFECT
CHROME
EFFECT
CHROME
EFFECT
SPUN BRASS
EFFECT
SPUN BRASS
EFFECT
BLACK NICKEL
EFFECT
BLACK NICKEL
EFFECT
BALL 6521R 6523R 6522R 6524R
BULLET 6525R 6527R 6526R 6528R
STUd 6529R 6531R 6530R 6532R
TRUMPET 6533R 6535R 6534R 6536R
BALL 6537R 6539R 6538R 6540R
BULLET 6541R 6543R 6542R 6544R
STUd 6545R 6547R 6546R 6548R
TRUMPET 6549R 6551R 6550R 6552R
BULLETBALL STUd TRUMPET
140mm / 280mm
107mm
28mm dIAMETER
35mm dIAMETER
SINGLE OAK & METAL POLES
STAINLESS STEEL
EFFECT
STAINLESS STEEL
EFFECT
STAINLESS STEEL
EFFECT
CHROME
EFFECT
CHROME
EFFECT
CHROME
EFFECT
SPUN BRASS
EFFECT
SPUN BRASS
EFFECT
SPUN BRASS
EFFECT
BLACK NICKEL
EFFECTOAK
BLACK NICKEL
EFFECTOAK
BLACK NICKEL
EFFECT
28mm dIAMETER / 120cm LENGTH NE28OK/120 2130R/120 2166R/120 2136R/120 2186R/120
28mm dIAMETER / 150cm LENGTH NE28OK/150 2130R/150 2166R/150 2136R/150 2186R/150
28mm dIAMETER / 180cm LENGTH NE28OK/180 2130R/180 2166R/180 2136R/180 2186R/180
28mm dIAMETER / 240cm LENGTH NE28OK/240 2130R/240 2166R/240 2136R/240 2186R/240
28mm dIAMETER / 300cm LENGTH NE28OK/300 2130R/300 2166R/300 2136R/300 2186R/300
28mm dIAMETER / 360cm LENGTH NE28OK/360 N/A N/A N/A N/A
28mm dIAMETER / 500cm LENGTH N/A 2130R/500 N/A N/A N/A
28mm RINGS 1608R 2157R 1609R 2177R
35mm RINGS 2196R 2521R 2504R 2548R
JOINER (Single)